
Q.1

Q.2

Q.3

Q.4

Q.5

Have - HasHave - Has
Choose the correct word.

Mrs Smith .............. two children.

 have

 has

All classes .............. Maths on Friday.

 have

 has

We .............. three rabbits.

 have

 has

My sister .............. a new tennis racket.

 have

 has

Their teacher .................. long blonde hair.

 have

 has



Q.6I .................. some cheese in my lunch box.

 have

 has

Create your own free online surveys now! 
Powered by Powered by Pol ldaddyPol ldaddy



Q.7

Q.8

Q.9

Q.10

Q.11

Present Simple TensePresent Simple Tense
Choose the correct word.

My aunt always ............. me nice presents.

 give

 gives

Gina and Kate ............. very well.

 draw

 draws

My cousins ............. us every summer.

 visits

 visit

Liam ............. German in his school.

 study

 studies

My brother ............. play in the local team.

 don't

 doesn't



Q.12

Q.13

Q.14

Q.15

Q.16

Q.17

Q.18

Some people ............. eat fish.

 don't

 doesn't

My mom ............. work for a big company.

 don't

 doesn't

They ............. sing in the club.

 don't

 doesn't

............. you walk to shcool?

 Do

 Does

............. your parents like Chinese food?

 Do

 Does

............. your friend go swimming?

 Do

 Does

............. Lilly come from Australia?

 Do

 Does



Q.19

Q.20

Q.21

Q.22

VocabularyVocabulary
Choose the correct word.

A ............ is a bird.

 flamingo

 bee

 butterfly

A ............ has a long neck.

 hippo

 giraffe

 garage

A ............ is a farm animal.

 camel

 monkey

 cow

A ............ is "the king" of the jungle.

 leopard

 lion

 man



Q.23

Q.24

Q.25

My cat eats a lot and it is ............ .

 thin

 fat

 long

You can ride a ............ .

 car

 horse

 book

Dad goes to work .......... car.

 by

 with

 on
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